
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

SCHOOL 
ATHLETIC DIRECTOR  

BOOKKEEPER  
ATHLETIC TRAINER 

PHONE EXT EMAIL 

School District Ryan H. Adams, CMAA 407-870-4633 65565 Ryan.adams@osceolaschools.net 

 Matt Murphy, CAA 407-518-2901 65766 Matthew.murphy@osceolaschools.net 

 Brenda Gonzalez 407-870-4986 65252 Brenda.gonzalez@osceolaschools.net 

Celebration Rick Tribit, CAA (AD) 321-939-6600 50540 Richard.tribit@osceolaschools.net 

 Lurdez Castello (BK)  50130 Lurdez.castello@osceolaschools.net 

 Travis Welch (ATC)  50697 Travis.welch@osceolaschools.net 

     

Gateway Travis James (AD) 407-935-3600 02108 John.james@osceolaschools.net 

 Gilsiri Lopez (BK)  02130 Gilsiri.riveralopez@osceolaschools.net 

 Nicole Samala (ATC)   Nicole.samala@osceolaschools.net 

     

Harmony Dan Kerr, CAA (AD) 407-933-9900 55540 Daniel.kerr@osceolaschools.net 

 TBA (BK)  55130 TBA 

 Craig Carnell (ATC)  55731 Craig.carnell@osceolaschools.net 

     

Liberty TBA (AD) 407-933-3910 60104 TBA 

   Brenda Rivera (BK)   60130 Brenda.rivera@osceolaschools.net 

 Bridgette Jackson (ATC)  60674 Bridget.jackson@osceolaschools.net 

     

Osceola Jim Bird, CAA (AD) 407-518-5400 40540 James.bird@osceolaschools.net 

 Wendy Letchworth (BK)  40130 Wendy.letchworth@osceolaschools.net 

 Megan McKenna (ATC)  40627 Megan.mckenna@osceolaschools.net 

     

Poinciana Tiffany King (AD) 407-870-4860 03540 Tiffany.king@osceolaschools.net 

 Nikita Johnson (BK)  03130 Nikita.johnson@osceolaschools.net 

 Chaquirah Goodman (ATC)  03603 Chaquirah.goodman@osceolaschools.net 

     

St. Cloud Eric Godfrey (AD) 407-891-3100 80540 Eric.godfrey@osceolaschools.net 

 Bernice Montalbano (BK)  80130 Bernice.montalbano@osceolaschools.net 

 Matt Zbikowski (ATC)  80611 Matthew.zbikowski@osceolaschools.net 

     

Tohopekaliga Lonnie Flores (AD) 407-483-3685 70540 Lonnie.flores@osceolaschools.net 

 Darlene Maresco (BK)  70130 Darlene.maresco@osceolaschools.net 

 Lindsey Hussey (ATC)  70737 Lindsey.hussey@osceolaschools.net 

     


